M O N A C O
64 65
Shown opposite Standard with chrome fittings,
900mm and 400mm panels.
F = Frameless
WP = Wetroom Panel
Shown above Bespoke with full height ceiling fixed glass, country bronze
lazing profiles fitted to all 4 sides and a custom design digitally printed

Left Hand Right Hand
Clear		  —	 —
Opti Clear		  +£185	 +£154.17
Grey / Bronze		  +£280	 +£233.33
Satin Etched		  +£290	 +£241.67
Opti Clear & Satin Etched	 +£530	 +£441.67
Mirrored		  +£530	 +£441.67
Digital Print (create your own)	 +£530	 +£441.67
Panels / Enclosures over 2.4m in height are considered oversized
and therefore will be subject to a surcharge – £POA.
66
S T A N D A R D
Sizes (in mm)
				    Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment		  Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
300mm	 282-300		  F-WP300 PC	 £704	 £586.99
400mm	 382-400		  F-WP400 PC	 £775	 £645.59
500mm	 482-500		  F-WP500 PC	 £821	 £684.37
600mm	 582-600		  F-WP600 PC	 £892	 £742.97
700mm	 682-700		  F-WP700 PC	 £938	 £781.75
800mm	 782-800		  F-WP800 PC	 £1,007	 £839.45
900mm	 882-900		  F-WP900 PC	 £1,124	 £936.83
1000mm	 982-1000		  F-WP1000 PC	 £1,223	 £1,018.88
1100mm	 1082-1100		  F-WP1100 PC	 £1,340	 £1,116.26
1200mm	 1182-1200		  F-WP1200 PC	 £1,450	 £1,208.23
E
E
E
E